Innovation
Brochure
October 2025
International
OPPLE.COM
Free floor standing luminaire

•	 BOOKMARK:Linear Basic
Linear Basic
NEW
FLICKER-FREE
Specifications
Item Code Item Description
Equivalent
to (W) Power (W) Lumen (lm)
CCT
(K)
Net Weight
(kg/pc)
On-Off/CCT-Switch
552000000000 LEDLinear-B L06-12/20W-830/840 TL 2x18W 12 - 20 1440 - 2400 3K/4K 1
552000000100 LEDLinear-B L12-22/40W-830/840 TL 2x36W 22 - 40 2640 - 4800 3K/4K 1.87
552000000200 LEDLinear-B L15-40/60W-830/840 TL 2x58W 40 - 60 4800 - 7200 3K/4K 2.26
On-Off/CCT-Switch/Motion Detection
552000000300 LEDLinear-B L06-12/20W-830/840-MD TL 2x18W 12 - 20 1440 - 2400 3K/4K 1.1
552000000400 LEDLinear-B L12-22/40W-830/840-MD TL 2x36W 22 - 40 2640 - 4800 3K/4K 1.9
552000000500 LEDLinear-B L15-40/60W-830/840-MD TL 2x58W 40 - 60 4800 - 7200 3K/4K 2.3
Technical Specifications
Lifetime (L70) 70,000 h
Lifetime (L80) 50,000 h
On-/Off-cycles 100,000

•	� Tool-free, hassle-free installation
•	� Multiple power options and beam angles for versatile applications
•	� Integrated power switch for added convenience
•	� DALI2 dimmable versions for enhanced control
•	 BOOKMARK:Universal Trunking
Universal Trunking
NEW
FLICKER-FREE
Specifications
Item Code Item Description
Equivalent
to (W) Power (W) Lumen (lm) Beam angle
Net Weight
(kg/pc)
On-Off
531000033700 LEDTrunk-Uni-P L15-28W/46W-840-BW TL 2x70W 28 - 46 5040 - 8280 75° x 90° 1.362
531000033900 LEDTrunk-Uni-P L15-28W/46W-840-DF TL 2x70W 28 - 46 5040 - 8280 120° 1.362
531000033500 LEDTrunk-Uni-P L15-28W/46W-840-M TL 2x70W 28 - 46 5040 - 8280 90° 1.362
531000033300 LEDTrunk-Uni-P L15-28W/46W-840-N TL 2x70W 28 - 46 5040 - 8280 60° 1.362
531000033100 LEDTrunk-Uni-P L15-28W/46W-840-W TL 2x70W 28 - 46 5040 - 8280 120° 1.362
531000033800 LEDTrunk-Uni-P L15-68W/85W-840-BW TL 2x100W 68 - 85 12240 - 5300 75° x 90° 1.362
531000034000 LEDTrunk-Uni-P L15-68W/85W-840-DF TL 2x100W 68 - 85 12240 - 5300 120° 1.362
531000033600 LEDTrunk-Uni-P L15-68W/85W-840-M TL 2x100W 68 - 85 12240 - 5300 90° 1.362
531000033400 LEDTrunk-Uni-P L15-68W/85W-840-N TL 2x100W 68 - 85 12240 - 5300 60° 1.362
531000033200 LEDTrunk-Uni-P L15-68W/85W-840-W TL 2x100W 68 - 85 12240 - 5300 120° 1.362
DALI2
531000034700 LEDTrunk-Uni-P L15-28W/46W-DALI-840-BW TL 2x70W 28 - 46 5040 - 8280 75° x 90° 1.442
531000034900 LEDTrunk-Uni-P L15-28W/46W-DALI-840-DF TL 2x70W 28 - 46 5040 - 8280 120° 1.442
531000034500 LEDTrunk-Uni-P L15-28W/46W-DALI-840-M TL 2x70W 28 - 46 5040 - 8280 90° 1.442
531000034300 LEDTrunk-Uni-P L15-28W/46W-DALI-840-N TL 2x70W 28 - 46 5040 - 8280 60° 1.442
531000034100 LEDTrunk-Uni-P L15-28W/46W-DALI-840-W TL 2x70W 28 - 46 5040 - 8280 120° 1.442
531000034800 LEDTrunk-Uni-P L15-68W/85W-DALI-840-BW TL 2x100W 68 - 85 12240 - 5300 75° x 90° 1.442
531000035000 LEDTrunk-Uni-P L15-68W/85W-DALI-840-DF TL 2x100W 68 - 85 12240 - 5300 120° 1.442
531000034600 LEDTrunk-Uni-P L15-68W/85W-DALI-840-M TL 2x100W 68 - 85 12240 - 5300 90° 1.442
531000034400 LEDTrunk-Uni-P L15-68W/85W-DALI-840-N TL 2x100W 68 - 85 12240 - 5300 60° 1.442
531000034200 LEDTrunk-Uni-P L15-68W/85W-DALI-840-W TL 2x100W 68 - 85 12240 - 5300 120° 1.442
Accessories
531098007300
LEDTrunk-Uni-P L30